59
※不可作为面铣刀使用。
■ 六角螺栓沉孔及螺栓孔的尺寸
 　 Dimensions of counterbore and bolt hole with hexagon socket head bolt
底面是平面
Flat bottom geometry
Cannot be used as a face milling
cutter

LF
颈长
LH
有效加工深度
LU
最小底孔径
Min.Pre-Drilled
Dia.  注1）
ae 注2）
(max)
适用刀片
Applicable
Inserts
形状类型
Type
7832100 PZAG04R014SS20-2 14 2 20 70 100 30 21 6 4 ① 1
7832101 PZAG06R0175SS20-2 17.5 2 20 70 105 35 26 5.5 6
②
1
7832102 PZAG06R020SS20-2 20 2 20 70 110 40 30 8 6 1
7832103 PZAG06R023SS25-2 23 2 25 75 125 50 34.5 11 6 1
7832104 PZAG09R026SS25-2 26 2 25 75 130 55 39 8 9
③
1
7832105 PZAG09R029SS32-2 29 2 32 80 140 60 43.5 11 9 1
7832106 PZAG09R032SS32-2 32 2 32 80 145 65 48 14 9 1
7832107 PZAG09R035SS32-2 35 2 32 80 150 70 52.5 17 9 2
7832108 PZAG09R039SS32-2 39 2 32 80 160 80 58.5 21 9 2
7832109 PZAG09R043SS32-2 43 2 32 80 170 90 64.5 25 9 2
7832110 PZAG09R048SS32-2 48 2 32 80 180 100 72 30 9 2
库存种类都为○（（即标准库存品）。 Stock are categorized as ○（ (Standard stock item).
Type１
Type 2
■形状尺寸表 Specification

LU
刀盘径
DCSFMS
孔径
DCON
孔径深度
CBDP
端面键槽 最小底孔径
Min.Pre-Drilled
Dia.  注1）
ae 注2）
(max)
适用刀片
Applicable
Inserts宽度 KWW 深度 b
7832111 PZAG13R054M22-4 54 4 63 35 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 29 12.5
④
7832112 PZAG13R058M22-4 58 4 63 38 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 33 12.5
7832113 PZAG13R062M22-4 62 4 63 41 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 37 12.5
7832114 PZAG13R067M22-4 67 4 63 44 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 42 12.5
7832115 PZAG13R072M22-4 72 4 63 47 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 47 12.5
7832116 PZAG17R076M22-4 76 4 63 50 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 44 16
⑤
7832117 PZAG17R082M22-4 82 4 63 54 45 22 21 10.4 6.3 50 16
注1） 沉孔加工时，表示底孔的最小值。
 These minimum pre-drilled hole sizes are required before counterboring operations.
Specification
PlungingCounter Sinking